
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Comprehensive Landscape Services for O’Hare and Midway International Airports 

 

SPS/PS: Robert Stuart 

Specification Number: 120411 

Conference Date/Time: November 26, 2013 at 10:00 a.m., Central Time 

Conference Location: Aviation Administration Building, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, IL 60666 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet (spec 120411).doc 

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

A Safe Haven Landscaping Kris Sokol 2750 W. Roosevelt Road 
Chicago, IL 60608 

312-617-7953 773-435-8394 kriss@asafehaven.org 

A Safe Haven Landscaping Beau Barnett 2750 W. Roosevelt Road 
Chicago, IL 60608 

773-435-8393 773-435-8394 bbarnett@asafehaven.org 

Atrium Landscape Kathleen Bruch 17113 Davey Road 
Lemont, IL 60439 

630-739-5100 630-739-5106 kathy@atriumlandscape.com 

Briar Patch Landscaping Nanette Flynn 
 

 773-316-4524 773-751-5549 brpatch99@yahoo.com 

Christy Webber 
Landscapes 

Peg Isaacson 2900 W. Ferdinand Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-533-0477 773-533-0771 peg@christywebber.com 

Christy Webber 
Landscapes 

Cindy Terrell 2900 W. Ferdinand Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-533-0477 773-533-0771 cindy.terrell@christywebber.com 

Christy Webber 
Landscapes 

George Kinsella 11900 S. Division Street 
Blue Island, IL 60406 

708-514-7307 708-371-9576 gkinsella@kinsellalandscape.com 

City Escape Anthony Brekke 3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-638-2000 773-638-2002 tony@cityescape.biz 

City Escape Michael Elsen 3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-638-2000 773-638-2002 michael@cityescape.biz 

Facility & Grounds 
Maintenance 

Renau Robinson 7318 S. Cottage Grove Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60619 

773-891-3145  facility+grounds@ameritech.net 

Green Horizon, Inc. Edward Walendy 960 N. Lombard Road 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-620-1860 630-620-1429 ewalendy@greenhorizoninc.net 

Halloran & Yauch, Inc. Thomas Halloran 28322 Ballard Drive 
Lake Forest, IL 60045 

847-281-9400 847-281-9780 service@hyirrigation.com 

KGI Landscaping Company Gabriel Hostalet P.O. Box 265 
Skokie, IL 60076 

847-675-4221 847-679-4221 kgilandscaping@gmail.com 

McFarlane Douglass & 
Company 

Anne Dettmer 
Brown 

143 Tower Drive 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

630-325-5335 630-325-2399 anne@mcfarlanedouglass.com 
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Midwest Facility Greg Heath 707 Colony Lane 
Frankfort, IL 60423 

708-612-7198  midwestservicegrp@sbcglobal.net 

Moore Landscapes, Inc. William Parker 1869 Techny Road 
Northbrook, IL 60062-5450 

224-383-2115 224-383-2165 wparker@moorelandscapes.com 

Sanders Landscaping 
Company 

Helene Sanders 8350 S. Chicago Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60617 

773-374-8773 773-731-5484 sandersland@sbcglobal.net 

Sandy’s Lawn & Tree Rick Gruber P.O. Box 7467 
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 

847-934-1600 847-934-4760 rgruber@sandyslawnandtree.com 

Seven-D Construction 
Company 

Mauro Gavilanes 2000 W. 43
rd

 Street 
Chicago, IL 60609-3001 

773-735-0401 773-735-2623 mauro@7dconstruction.com 

Wiley’s Lawn Care Clifford Wiley  773-579-0775 773-579-0778 wileyslawncare@aol.com 

      

CDA David Bowman     

CDA James Hankin     

CDA Dorothy Izewski     

DPS Robert Stuart 121 N. Lasalle Street, Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6562  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org 
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